
장·관·항 예 산 액 전년도예산액 비 교 증 감
구성비 구성비 증감률

2013년도 본예산 일반회계 전체 (단위:천원)

세 입 총 괄 표

총 계 330,493,000 100.00 % 293,811,000 100.00 % 36,682,000 12.48%

100 지방세수입 23,000,000 6.96 % 13,100,000 4.46 % 9,900,000 75.57%

110 지방세 23,000,000 6.96 % 13,100,000 4.46 % 9,900,000 75.57%

111 보통세 22,800,000 6.90 % 13,100,000 4.46 % 9,700,000 74.05%

113 지난년도수입 200,000 0.06 % 0 0.00 % 200,000 100.00%

200 세외수입 26,478,104 8.01 % 24,731,469 8.42 % 1,746,635 7.06%

210 경상적세외수입 6,101,620 1.85 % 6,168,520 2.10 % △66,900 △1.08%

211 재산임대수입 107,400 0.03 % 152,700 0.05 % △45,300 △29.67%

212 사용료수입 2,110,170 0.64 % 2,324,970 0.79 % △214,800 △9.24%

213 수수료수입 539,300 0.16 % 537,300 0.18 % 2,000 0.37%

214 사업수입 800,750 0.24 % 609,550 0.21 % 191,200 31.37%

215 징수교부금수입 1,044,000 0.32 % 1,044,000 0.36 % 0 0.00%

216 이자수입 1,500,000 0.45 % 1,500,000 0.51 % 0 0.00%

220 임시적세외수입 20,376,484 6.17 % 18,562,949 6.32 % 1,813,535 9.77%

221 재산매각수입 40,000 0.01 % 60,000 0.02 % △20,000 △33.33%

222 잉여금 18,000,000 5.45 % 16,000,000 5.45 % 2,000,000 12.50%

227 부담금 20,000 0.01 % 15,000 0.01 % 5,000 33.33%

228 기타수입 2,316,484 0.70 % 2,487,949 0.85 % △171,465 △6.89%

300 지방교부세 158,800,000 48.05 % 153,400,000 52.21 % 5,400,000 3.52%

310 지방교부세 158,800,000 48.05 % 153,400,000 52.21 % 5,400,000 3.52%

311 지방교부세 158,800,000 48.05 % 153,400,000 52.21 % 5,400,000 3.52%

400 조정교부금및재정보전금 3,500,000 1.06 % 3,500,000 1.19 % 0 0.00%

420 재정보전금 3,500,000 1.06 % 3,500,000 1.19 % 0 0.00%

421 재정보전금 3,500,000 1.06 % 3,500,000 1.19 % 0 0.00%

500 보조금 118,714,896 35.92 % 99,079,531 33.72 % 19,635,365 19.82%

510 국고보조금등 95,531,500 28.91 % 78,712,457 26.79 % 16,819,043 21.37%

511 국고보조금등 95,531,500 28.91 % 78,712,457 26.79 % 16,819,043 21.37%

520 시ㆍ도비보조금등 23,183,396 7.01 % 20,367,074 6.93 % 2,816,322 13.83%

521 시·도비보조금등 23,183,396 7.01 % 20,367,074 6.93 % 2,816,322 13.83%


